
(6-ValveplusMagicEye)

NEECO
For radioatitsbest
You must listen toRadiothe new Neeco.WithFix Radiotron
(plus Magic Eyeoutperforms muIti-PurP0$evalves itoutperformsmanylarger muchlargersets. Itisultra-

sets1 selective.Ithasmagic tuning,sliderulemicro-tuningdial;automatic volume control; wide range
speaker; ultra smart cabinet: Hear the
Neeco now:
ProducedbyTheNATIONALELECTRICAL& ENGINEERING COMPANY LIAITED:
Auckland,Wellington;Christchurch,Dunedin,Hamilton,Wanganui,Hastings: 5003

COUGHS
andCOLDS?
YieldQuickly

fiulmondsBYWhalation
RELIef 1/1,1/722/7

How to clean
false teeth easily
You need only Steradent
Rhdete
anda tumblerofwater;
cleanserkeepsteethstain-less, penetratesevery crevice,removes film and completelysterilizes your denturesSteradent is recommendedby dentists, and is obtainablefrom all chemists.

how To DO IT
Balf 1umb]e=warm Water.
Steradent
the cap of thetin full: STIR:
Steep dentures
overnight or 20
mlnutes. Rinsewell under tbe
tap:

St.39

Steradent
cleansandsterilizesfalseteeth

SUNDAY
COMMERCIAL OCTOBER 5
v4:baloney
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
8.30 Band music
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Choir
10. 0 The Young Citizens’ session
10.15 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir
11. 0 The Friendly Road Service
12. 0 News from London
12.15 p.m. Luncheon music
1.30 Organ time2.0 The Sunday Radio Matinee
4.45 The Diggers’ session (Rod Talbot)
5.30 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
6.30 Friendly Road Children’s Session8.45 Special programme
9. 0 Interlude
9.15 Pageant of Music
10. @ The Goldman Band
10.30 Variety
11. @ News from London
11.45 Meditation music
12. 0 Close down

"WELLINGTON
130K cc. 265 m.

6. Oa.m. The Yawn Patrol with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
8. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
8.15 A_Religion for Monday Morning(Rev. H. Squires)
9. 0 Variety hour
10. 0 The world of sport
10.15 New Education Fellowship session10.30 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
10.45 In rhythmic tempo
11. O Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir
11.30 The Morning Stars; The Classics
11.45 A comedy cameo
12. O© Luncheon programme
1.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 The Sunday radio matinee
4.15 Something new
4.30 Studio presentation by the Metho-dist Church Choir
4.45 A session for the Blind People
5. O Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
5.30 Teatable tunes
6. 0 A Taik on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
6.30 Variety parade
8.20. Selected recordings :
8.45 Special programme
8. O Interlude
9.15 Pageant of music
9.45 Changing the tempo
10. 0 Arthur Pryor’s Band
11. 0 News from London
11.50 Epilogue
12. G0 Close down

37B CHRISTCHURCH4430 kc. 210 im

v. Va.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
8.30 Morning melodies10. 0 Hospital session (Bob Spiers),
opening with the Sait Lake CityTabernacle Choir

10.30 Skippers Harmonica Band
11. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s—11.15 A budget of popular tunes12. 0 News from London
12.15 p.m. The luncheon session,
2. 0 The Sunday Radio Matinee5. 0 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien5.30 Half-an-hour with Gwen
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
6.30 Musical programme8.45 Special programme8.0 Interlude
Pageant of Music ,

10. 0 The Royal Artillery Band
10.30 The variety programme
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

DUNEDIN
4286 kc. 234 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
9. Q0 Selected recordings10.15 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir10.45 Selected recordings11. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s
Choir

11.15 Selected recordings11.45 Piano patterns12. 0 News from London
12.15 p.m. Listeners’ favourites
1.4 Those Happy GilmansThe Sunday radio matinée
Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
Half. an hour with Julian Lee
A Talk on Social Justice
News from London
Selected recordings
A special programmeInterlude
Pageant of music
Around the rotunda
Dream time, featuring Bing CrosbyNews from London

11.30 Music for Sunday12. 0 Close down
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PALMERSTON. Nth.
400k c. 214m.

5. Op.m. "Oh! listen to the band"5.30 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir6.15 News from London
8.30 Harmony Lane :

9, O Interlude
9.15 Pageant of Music0.0 Close down

These programmes are correct as we to
press. Any last-minute alterations will be
announced over the air.
All programmes in this issue are copyrightto The Listener, and may not be reprintedwithout permission,

DAISY SPROGGINS, juvenile star
of the evergreen "Fred and Maggie"
session which is now heard from the ZB
stations on Monday and Tuesday

evenings

ExHIbition
of RUSSELL CLARK'S
ORIGINAL "LISTENER"'
DRAWINGS

At McGREGOR WRIGHTS
Lambton Quay, from
MONDAY, SEPT: 29

Cataloguewill be sent on receipt cf
addressed envelope. Prices of other
drawings not listed, will be sent on
receipt of description or cuttingfrom Listener:7}

RUSSELL CLARK
C/0 McGrEGOR Wrights
115 Lambton Quay, WELLINGTON

He expects Yon7

MHANDsbeLovelyto
So easy tokeep them
smooth; white and
supplewithSydal322I after housework; gar-388 dening Or whenever
you wash yourhands.
Sydal sinks right in

Sydg'
feedsandnourishes
the tissues:

EMOLUENT
Send name Gnd address,HaND with 3d. n stamps for

"andkeep postage and packing,for
'handsin generous free sample,
yoocbeorder

SydalProprietary, Ltd$
39 Box367,Wellington

SYDAL
FORTHESKIN4itRubsRight In!
Sold byall Chemistsand Stores in3 SIzeS:Small 1/3}d; Medium 2/4; Large 5/8.

Camtosa
dispees odous?
If3&% Kiltsqehns ,


